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Protokoll 
Kreismeisterschaft Ordonnanzgewehr / ZF-Sportgewehr – 100m 

 07.05.2016 – Markröhlitz 
 

1 Ordonnanzgewehr Herrenklasse L S  
1 
2 
3 
4 

Hollburg, Thomas 
Ludwig, Eric 
Meister, Andre´ 
Rothe, Andreas 

Laucha 
Laucha 
Eckartsberga 
Eckartsberga 

141 
154 
116 
114 

126 
79 

100 
88 

267 
233 
216 
202 

2 Ordonnanzgewehr Herrenaltersklasse    
1 Meißner, Mario Lützen 160 155 315 
2 
3 

Bischoff, Erik 
Rambow, Andreas 

Jäger 
Laucha 

144 
80 

80 
65 

224 
145 

3 Ordonnanzgewehr Senioren    
1 Matthes, Roland Eckartsberga  128 115 243 
2 Walther, Klaus Lützen 130 28 158 
4 
1 

ZF-Sportgewehr  30l 
Valentin, Ralph 

Herrenaltersklasse 
Lützen 

 
146 

 
147 

 
293 

2 Meißner, Mario Lützen 134 136 270 
5 ZF-Sportgewehr 30l Damenklasse    
1 Schug, Doreen Lützen 134 143 277 
6 Ordonnanzgewehr Aufgelegt     
1 
2 

Baumgart, Harry 
Sachse, Bernd 

Laucha 
Jäger 

131 
129 

137 
131 

268 
260 

3 Beyer, Klaus Weißenfels 125 125 255 
4 
5 
6 

 

Henze, Bernd 
Fuchs, Hans-Dieter 
Graf, Linhardt 

Röcken 
Jäger 
Langendorf 
 

116 
123 

4 
 

117 
105 

94 
 

233 
228 
98 

      
7 Ordonnanzgewehr Herrenklasse       
1 
2 
8 
1 

Eckartsberga 1 
Laucha 1 
ZF-Sportgewehr 
Lützen 1 
 
 

Matthes 
Hollburg 
 
Meißner  
 
 

243 
267 
 
270 
 
 

Meister 
Ludwig 
 
Valentin, R. 
 
 

216 
233 
 
293 
 
 

Rothe 
Rambow 
 
Schug 
 
 

202 
145 
 
277 
 
 

661 
645 

 
840 

 
 

 


